
 12:08 PM
 02/29/24

 Harris County Emergency Services District No 29
 Reconciliation Detail

 Cadence-1613-Payroll, Period Ending 02/29/2024
Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 47,341.44

Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 13 items

Check 02/06/2024 √ -3,776.95 -3,776.95

Check 02/06/2024 √ -2,897.81 -6,674.76

Check 02/06/2024 √ -1,394.87 -8,069.63

Check 02/07/2024 √ -93,849.07 -101,918.70

Check 02/07/2024 √ -31,819.90 -133,738.60

Check 02/07/2024 √ -1,044.78 -134,783.38

Check 02/14/2024 √ -2,903.19 -137,686.57

Check 02/15/2024 √ -50,351.84 -188,038.41

Check 02/15/2024 √ -98.31 -188,136.72

Check 02/21/2024 √ -91,745.41 -279,882.13

Check 02/21/2024 √ -31,124.26 -311,006.39

Check 02/21/2024 √ -297.05 -311,303.44

Check 02/27/2024 American United √ -2,596.73 -313,900.17

Total Checks and Payments -313,900.17 -313,900.17

Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Check 02/01/2024 √ 352,658.56 352,658.56

Total Deposits and Credits 352,658.56 352,658.56

Total Cleared Transactions 38,758.39 38,758.39

Cleared Balance 38,758.39 86,099.83

Register Balance as of 02/29/2024 38,758.39 86,099.83
Ending Balance 38,758.39 86,099.83
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 12:08 PM
 02/29/24

 Harris County Emergency Services District No 29
 Reconciliation Detail

 Cadence-6245-Operations, Period Ending 02/29/2024
Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 57,533.74

Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 32 items

Bill Pmt -Check 01/04/2024 6134 Harris County Fire Chiefs Association √ -700.00 -700.00

Bill Pmt -Check 01/04/2024 6126 Cheryl Rogers √ -306.46 -1,006.46

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6169 Impact Promotional Services, LLC √ -7,914.63 -8,921.09

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6161 Delta Industrial Service & Supply √ -6,352.54 -15,273.63

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6163 First In Software √ -4,900.00 -20,173.63

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6177 Clarion Events, Inc. √ -4,245.00 -24,418.63

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6150 Big Daddy Electric √ -1,935.00 -26,353.63

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6178 Texas Fire Chief's Association √ -1,780.00 -28,133.63

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6152 CAS √ -1,450.00 -29,583.63

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6166 Growth Services, Inc. √ -1,221.84 -30,805.47

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6173 O'Reily Auto Parts √ -1,070.90 -31,876.37

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6171 Loftin Equipment Co. √ -732.10 -32,608.47

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6164 Fox Plumbing √ -693.82 -33,302.29

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6153 Celebrate Excellence √ -450.00 -33,752.29

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6148 Adept Controls √ -450.00 -34,202.29

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6174 Quadmed, Inc. √ -403.68 -34,605.97

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6159 Dan Shelor √ -379.00 -34,984.97

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6157 Climatec √ -375.00 -35,359.97

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6172 MB Services Air Conditioning & Heating √ -327.50 -35,687.47

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6155 Control Waste Services √ -275.45 -35,962.92

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6175 Scott Morgan √ -241.50 -36,204.42

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6170 Jon Taylor √ -172.50 -36,376.92

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6156 Cheryl Rogers √ -172.50 -36,549.42

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6162 Dustin Ledford √ -172.50 -36,721.92

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6154 Control Waste Services √ -135.00 -36,856.92

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6167 Hearst Media Solutions √ -114.80 -36,971.72

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6176 T-Mobile √ -106.62 -37,078.34

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6158 Cummins Sales and Service √ -94.77 -37,173.11

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6179 American United √ -40.00 -37,213.11

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6149 Batteries Plus LLC √ -32.25 -37,245.36

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6165 Function 4, LLC √ -6.90 -37,252.26

Check 02/02/2024 √ -1,779.17 -39,031.43

Total Checks and Payments -39,031.43 -39,031.43

Deposits and Credits - 2 items

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6168 HG Fire Systems, LP √ 0.00 0.00

Check 02/01/2024 √ 281,104.28 281,104.28

Total Deposits and Credits 281,104.28 281,104.28

Total Cleared Transactions 242,072.85 242,072.85

Cleared Balance 242,072.85 299,606.59

Uncleared Transactions
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 12:08 PM
 02/29/24

 Harris County Emergency Services District No 29
 Reconciliation Detail

 Cadence-6245-Operations, Period Ending 02/29/2024
Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Checks and Payments - 38 items

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6160 Dave Parker -172.50 -172.50

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 6151 Bill Hogue -172.50 -345.00

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 ACH Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Texas -20,314.53 -20,659.53

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 ACH Coveler & Peeler, PC -10,744.24 -31,403.77

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 ACH-AUTBenchmark Insurance Company-Workers Comp -8,019.06 -39,422.83

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6195 Impact Promotional Services, LLC -3,804.99 -43,227.82

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6189 First In Resilience and Support Team -3,750.00 -46,977.82

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 ACH Prime ITS, Inc. -2,847.00 -49,824.82

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6180 Adept Controls -2,356.14 -52,180.96

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6198 Northwest Communications, Inc. -2,335.00 -54,515.96

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 ACH KnowBe4 Inc. -1,968.30 -56,484.26

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6194 HAAS Alert -1,720.80 -58,205.06

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6185 CAS -1,450.00 -59,655.06

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 ACH Siddons-Martin Emergency Group -1,348.99 -61,004.05

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6193 Growth Services, Inc. -1,221.84 -62,225.89

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6201 HG Fire Systems, LP -986.00 -63,211.89

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6181 American Elevator Inspection -981.00 -64,192.89

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 ACH Siddons-Martin Emergency Group -636.53 -64,829.42

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6190 Fischer Fire + Safety -560.50 -65,389.92

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6196 MB Services Air Conditioning & Heating -525.00 -65,914.92

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6197 Metro Fire -373.00 -66,287.92

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6183 Aqua Performance Inc. -362.50 -66,650.42

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6184 Bill Hogue -349.56 -66,999.98

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 ACH Municipal Emergency Services -304.37 -67,304.35

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 ACH Municipal Emergency Services -238.28 -67,542.63

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 ACH Valvoline -186.24 -67,728.87

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 ACH Konica Minolta Premier Finance -185.00 -67,913.87

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6191 Fox Plumbing -165.00 -68,078.87

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6186 Control Waste Services -135.00 -68,213.87

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 ACH Valvoline -133.47 -68,347.34

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6199 O'Reily Auto Parts -107.41 -68,454.75

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 ACH Valvoline -98.98 -68,553.73

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6188 Cypress Creek Pest Control -95.00 -68,648.73

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6187 Culture Apparel Studio -60.00 -68,708.73

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 ACH Diligent Delivery Systems -28.17 -68,736.90

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6200 Texas Dept of Licensing and Regulation -20.00 -68,756.90

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6192 Function 4, LLC -15.75 -68,772.65

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2024 6182 American Maintenance Supplies -14.70 -68,787.35

Total Checks and Payments -68,787.35 -68,787.35

Total Uncleared Transactions -68,787.35 -68,787.35

Register Balance as of 02/29/2024 173,285.50 230,819.24
Ending Balance 173,285.50 230,819.24
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 12:10 PM
 02/29/24

 Harris County Emergency Services District No 29
 Reconciliation Detail

 Cadence-6252-Admin, Period Ending 02/29/2024
Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 15,915.20

Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 31 items

General Journal 12/31/2023 BBK-MMD √ -0.02 -0.02

Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2024 Debit First Response Family Clinic √ -4,400.00 -4,400.02

Bill Pmt -Check 02/05/2024 Debit Organizology LLC √ -5,900.00 -10,300.02

Bill Pmt -Check 02/05/2024 Debit Cirro Energy √ -2,396.70 -12,696.72

Bill Pmt -Check 02/05/2024 Debit Better Bookkeepers √ -1,700.00 -14,396.72

Bill Pmt -Check 02/05/2024 Debit Home Depot √ -1,065.48 -15,462.20

Bill Pmt -Check 02/05/2024 Debit Lawn Lizard √ -320.00 -15,782.20

Bill Pmt -Check 02/05/2024 Debti Sparkletts & Sierra Springs √ -80.72 -15,862.92

Bill Pmt -Check 02/05/2024 Debit Lowes √ -75.38 -15,938.30

Bill Pmt -Check 02/05/2024 Debit Sparkletts & Sierra Springs √ -66.92 -16,005.22

Bill Pmt -Check 02/07/2024 Debit Wex Inc √ -2,120.71 -18,125.93

Bill Pmt -Check 02/12/2024 Debit Comcast √ -329.85 -18,455.78

Check 02/13/2024 √ -3,337.66 -21,793.44

Check 02/13/2024 √ -1,156.24 -22,949.68

Check 02/13/2024 √ -1,070.70 -24,020.38

Check 02/13/2024 √ -478.43 -24,498.81

Check 02/13/2024 √ -366.99 -24,865.80

Bill Pmt -Check 02/13/2024 Debit AT&T √ -86.02 -24,951.82

Bill Pmt -Check 02/14/2024 Debit Better Bookkeepers √ -150.00 -25,101.82

Bill Pmt -Check 02/20/2024 Debit Aflac √ -802.76 -25,904.58

Bill Pmt -Check 02/20/2024 Debit T-Mobile √ -207.76 -26,112.34

Bill Pmt -Check 02/21/2024 Debit CP Energy √ -252.47 -26,364.81

Bill Pmt -Check 02/21/2024 Debit CP Energy √ -62.26 -26,427.07

Bill Pmt -Check 02/22/2024 Debit Verizon √ -382.12 -26,809.19

Bill Pmt -Check 02/27/2024 Debit Harris Co M.U.D. #191 √ -194.67 -27,003.86

Bill Pmt -Check 02/27/2024 Debit Harris Co M.U.D. #191 √ -130.50 -27,134.36

Bill Pmt -Check 02/27/2024 Debit AT&T √ -112.90 -27,247.26

Bill Pmt -Check 02/27/2024 Debit Harris Co M.U.D. #191 √ -13.96 -27,261.22

Bill Pmt -Check 02/28/2024 Debit harris County WCID 109 √ -356.65 -27,617.87

Bill Pmt -Check 02/28/2024 Debit Comcast √ -338.36 -27,956.23

Bill Pmt -Check 02/28/2024 Debit harris County WCID 109 √ -16.00 -27,972.23

Total Checks and Payments -27,972.23 -27,972.23

Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Check 02/01/2024 √ 50,472.32 50,472.32

Total Deposits and Credits 50,472.32 50,472.32

Total Cleared Transactions 22,500.09 22,500.09

Cleared Balance 22,500.09 38,415.29

Uncleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 1 item

Bill Pmt -Check 02/05/2024 Debit McNeil & Co, Inc. -25,647.50 -25,647.50
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 12:10 PM
 02/29/24

 Harris County Emergency Services District No 29
 Reconciliation Detail

 Cadence-6252-Admin, Period Ending 02/29/2024
Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Total Checks and Payments -25,647.50 -25,647.50

Total Uncleared Transactions -25,647.50 -25,647.50

Register Balance as of 02/29/2024 -3,147.41 12,767.79

New Transactions

Checks and Payments - 9 items

Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2024 Debit Organizology LLC -5,900.00 -5,900.00

Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2024 Debit Cirro Energy -2,826.33 -8,726.33

Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2024 Debit Standard Insurance Company RC -2,030.94 -10,757.27

Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2024 Debit Better Bookkeepers -1,700.00 -12,457.27

Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2024 Debit Comcast -329.85 -12,787.12

Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2024 Debit Lawn Lizard -320.00 -13,107.12

Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2024 Debit Comcast -130.57 -13,237.69

Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2024 Debit Sparkletts & Sierra Springs -104.69 -13,342.38

Bill Pmt -Check 03/05/2024 Debit Sparkletts & Sierra Springs -74.91 -13,417.29

Total Checks and Payments -13,417.29 -13,417.29

Total New Transactions -13,417.29 -13,417.29
Ending Balance -16,564.70 -649.50
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 12:12 PM
 02/29/24

 Harris County Emergency Services District No 29
 Reconciliation Detail

 Cadence-6047-Sales Tax, Period Ending 02/29/2024
Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 5,844,973.89

Cleared Balance 5,844,973.89

Register Balance as of 02/29/2024 5,844,973.89
Ending Balance 5,844,973.89
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 12:11 PM
 02/29/24

 Harris County Emergency Services District No 29
 Reconciliation Detail

 Cadence-8215-HCAD, Period Ending 02/29/2024
Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 5,845,185.87

Cleared Transactions

Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Deposit 02/28/2024 √ 55,408.84 55,408.84

Total Deposits and Credits 55,408.84 55,408.84

Total Cleared Transactions 55,408.84 55,408.84

Cleared Balance 55,408.84 5,900,594.71

Register Balance as of 02/29/2024 55,408.84 5,900,594.71
Ending Balance 55,408.84 5,900,594.71
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 12:13 PM
 02/29/24

 Harris County Emergency Services District No 29
 Reconciliation Detail

 Tx Pool-0001, Period Ending 01/31/2024
Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 136,163.63

Cleared Transactions

Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Deposit 01/31/2024 √ 618.18 618.18

Total Deposits and Credits 618.18 618.18

Total Cleared Transactions 618.18 618.18

Cleared Balance 618.18 136,781.81

Register Balance as of 01/31/2024 618.18 136,781.81

New Transactions

Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Check 02/07/2024 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00

Total Deposits and Credits 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00

Total New Transactions 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00
Ending Balance 1,000,618.18 1,136,781.81
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 12:15 PM
 02/29/24

 Harris County Emergency Services District No 29
 Reconciliation Detail

 Petty Cash, Period Ending 02/29/2024
Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 75.44

Cleared Balance 75.44

Register Balance as of 02/29/2024 75.44
Ending Balance 75.44
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